DECK REGISTRATION SHEET First Letter of L
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AGIC Date: | 2025-11-16 event: | Modern EUL Nationals Italy...
Location: | MJOLE Deck Name: Esper Goryo’s
PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES Deck Designer:
Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #in deck: Card Name:
3 Atraxa, Grand Unifier

Consign to Memory
Ephemerate

Faithful Mending

Flooded Strand

Force of Negation

Godless Shrine

Goryo's Vengeance

Griselbrand

Hallowed Fountain

1
4
4
4
2
1
4
2
1
1 Hedge Maze
1 Island Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)
1 March of Otherworldly Light #indeck:  Card Name:
3 Marsh Flats 1 Ashiok, Dream Render
1 Meticulous Archive 1 Celestial Purge
1 Plains 3 Consign to Memory
§ 4 Polluted Delta 3 Mystical Dispute
g 2 Prismatic Ending 1 Pest Control
= 4 Psychic Frog 1 Strategic Betrayal
é 4 Quantum Riddler 1 Subtlety
- 1 Shadowy Backstreet 1 Surgical Extraction
4 Solitude 1 Teferi, Time Raveler
1 Swamp 2 Worath of the Skies
1 Teferi, Time Raveler
3 Thoughtseize
1 Undercity Sewers
o 1 Watery Grave
§ Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 15
b5 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Main/SB: /
E Deck Check Rd #: Deck Check Rd #:
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60 Judge: Judge:
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